
      N Rr hN Rr hN Rr hN Rr h lx< + f e uj y  MsO gy i esaV  d ki ksZjs' klx< + f e uj y  MsO gy i esaV  d ki ksZjs' klx< + f e uj y  MsO gy i esaV  d ki ksZjs' klx< + f e uj y  MsO gy i esaV  d ki ksZjs' k u  fyf eVsMu  fyf eVsMu  fyf eVsMu  fyf eVsM     
¼NRrhlx< + ' kk lu d k ,d  midze½ 

QSD l  %  QSD l  %  QSD l  %  QSD l  %  0 77 1& 40 01 07 4      0 77 1& 40 01 07 4      0 77 1& 40 01 07 4      0 77 1& 40 01 07 4          
n wj Hkk" k % n wj Hkk" k % n wj Hkk" k % n wj Hkk" k % 0 7 71 &4 28 35 57 ] 4 0 43 47 70 7 71 &4 28 35 57 ] 4 0 43 47 70 7 71 &4 28 35 57 ] 4 0 43 47 70 7 71 &4 28 35 57 ] 4 0 43 47 7     
l hl hl hl h ---- vkb Zvkb Zvkb Zvkb Z ---- , u, u, u, u - %%%% U 14103 CT 2001 SGC 014691, 
b Z&esyb Z&esyb Z&esyb Z&esy %%%%  cmdcraipur@gmail.com, 

o sc l kb Vo sc l kb Vo sc l kb Vo sc l kb V :  www.cmdc.co.in     

eq[ ; d k;kZy;  %eq[ ; d k;kZy;  %eq[ ; d k;kZy;  %eq[ ; d k;kZy;  %         
l ksu k[ kku  Hkou ]  fj ax  j ksM&1 ]  l ksu k[ kku  Hkou ]  fj ax  j ksM&1 ]  l ksu k[ kku  Hkou ]  fj ax  j ksM&1 ]  l ksu k[ kku  Hkou ]  fj ax  j ksM&1 ]      

xz ke  xz ke  xz ke  xz ke  &     i q j Su k]  i ksi q j Su k]  i ksi q j Su k]  i ksi q j Su k]  i ks ---- vkWvkWvkWvkW ----     &     jfoxz ke]  jfoxz ke]  jfoxz ke]  jfoxz ke]      
j k;i q j  ¼Nj k;i q j  ¼Nj k;i q j  ¼Nj k;i q j  ¼N ---- xxxx ---- ½ &4 9 2 0 06½ &4 9 2 0 06½ &4 9 2 0 06½ &4 9 2 0 06 

 
             j k;i q j ]  fnu kad  % 0 3 -0 6 -2 0 16 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-3 

 

                                    (Regarding extension of last date for submission of tender) 

 

Please refer to our E -Tender notice no. MSTC/HO/CHHATTISGARH MINERAL DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION LIMITED/7/RAIPUR/15-16/19264, for the selection of Contractor for Mining and 

Marketing of Bauxite Mineral from the mine situated at Village BARIMA 54.268 Ha. and  BARIMA 

80.414 Ha., 11.705 Ha., 4.764 Ha. & KESRA  4.900 Ha. in Tehsil -Mainpat, District-Surguja, 

Chhattisgarh. Which was published in news papers and uploaded on the websites of MSTC on 

dated 29.02.2016, CMDC extends the last date for submission of tender document up to 

03.06.2016 ,Now the same has been extended up to 18.07.2016. The detailed tender schedule will 

be uploaded shortly in the website of CMDC www.cmdc.co.in  as well as MSTC 

www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/mlcl. 

 

              

                         

           MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

 

 



Chapter-III 

Revised Schedule of the Barima Tender Process 

 

S. 

No. 

Event Description Estimated Date 

1. Registration  and  Publication of notice inviting 

tender in English and Hindi national  

newspapers. 

29.02.2016 

2. Commencement of downloading of Tender 

Document from the website of MSTC against 

the payment of cost of tender document 

03.03.2016 

3. End of downloading of Tender Document from 
the website of MSTC. 

15.07.2016 AT 00.00 Midnight 

4. Start of site inspection 04.03.2016 

5. End of site inspection 27.06.2016 

6. Last date of receiving queries from Bidders 28.06.2016 

7. Pre-bid meeting. Not Applicable 

8. Last date for responses to queries of 
bidders 

 

30.06.2016 

9. Last date of submission of processing fee and 
Bid document fee 

15.07.2016 

10. Last date of submission of EMD fee 15.07.2016 

11. Close of submission of online bid as well as for 

submission of physical copies (Original copies) 

of  Stage I  
18.07.2016 AT 3.00PM 

12. Opening of the Technical Bid(s). 18.07.2016 AT 4.00PM 

13. Start date for examination of the Technical 

Bid(s). 19.07.2016 

14. Announcement of the Technically Qualified 

Bidders. 
27.07.2016 

15. Opening of Initial Price Offer of Technically 

Qualified Bidders. 
29.07.2016 

16. Conduct of electronic auction (Financial Bid) 

for the Qualified Bidders 
Will be intimated later. 

17. Intimation to the Successful Bidder. Will be intimated later. 

18. Execution of the Agreement between the 

Successful Bidder and CMDC Limited. 

Will be intimated later. 

 
* Any change in the timeline will be communicated through an addendum to the Tender Document. 

 


